Troféu Honda Kartshoppinh.com 2013 - 1°P
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Qualificacdo 27-04-2013 20:05. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 47.7117 +0.314 11:47:09.985
(76) Eduardo Bastos 15 48.147 +0.744 11:47:58.132
1 1:06.141 +18.268 11:36:20.233
2 48.933 +1.060 11:37:09.166 (90) Henrigue Cruz
3 48.162 +0.289 11:37:57.328 1 53.619 +4.498 11:36:21.942
4 48.862 +0.989 11:38:46.190 2 55.136 +6.015 11:37:17.078
5 48.138 +0.265 11:39:34.328 3 50.531 +1.410 11:38:07.609
6 48.456 +0.583 11:40:22.784 4 49.344 +0.223 11:38:56.953
7 48.176 +0.303 11:41:10.960 5 49.824 +0.703 11:39:46.777
8 49.557 +1.684 11:42:00.517 6 50.129 +1.008 11:40:36.906
9 48.060 +0.187 11:42:48.577 7 49.441 +0.320 11:41:26.347
10 48.653 +0.780 11:43:37.230 8 49.121 - 11:42:15.468
11 48.106 +0.233 11:44:25.336 9 49.238 +0.117 11:43:04.706
12 47.940 +0.067 11:45:13.276 10 56.512 +7.391 11:44:01.218
13 47.952 +0.079 11:46:01.228 1 50.806 +1.685 11:44:52.024
14 47.873 - 11:46:49.101 12 52.294 +3.173 11:45:44.318
15 47.936 +0.063 11:47:37.037 13 49.877 +0.756 11:46:34.195
14 49.934 +0.813 11:47:24.129
(82) Jodo Santos 15 50.788 +1.667 11:48:14.917
1 52.981 +5.252 11:36:20.413
2 49.062 +1.333 11:37:09.475 (81) Laura Romano
3 48.000 +0.271 11:37:57.475 1 55.734 +5.755 11:36:24.733
4 49.639 +1.910 11:38:47.114 2 55.374 +5.395 11:37:20.107
5 47.865 +0.136 11:39:34.979 3 51.673 +1.694 11:38:11.780
6 48.728 +0.999 11:40:23.707 4 52.612 +2.633 11:39:04.392
7 47.744 +0.015 11:41:11.451 5 50.907 +0.928 11:39:55.299
8 50.080 +2.351 11:42:01.531 6 50.726 +0.747 11:40:46.025
9 48.185 +0.456 11:42:49.716 7 51.276 +1.297 11:41:37.301
10 48.080 +0.351 11:43:37.796 8 51.014 +1.035 11:42:28.315
1 47.729 - 11:44:25.525 9 50.714 +0.735 11:43:19.029
12 47.936 +0.207 11:45:13.461 10 50.871 +0.892 11:44:09.900
13 48.027 +0.298 11:46:01.488 " 51.020 +1.041 11:45:00.920
14 47.783 +0.054 11:46:49.271 12 50.388 +0.409 11:45:51.308
15 47.868 +0.139 11:47:37.139 13 50.569 +0.590 11:46:41.877
14 50.405 +0.426 11:47:32.282
(83) Tiago Marques 15 49.979 \ - 11:48:22.261
1 53.592 +5.166 11:36:21.638
2 49.877 +1.451 11:37:11.515 (92) Manuel Miguel
3 49.497 +1.071 11:38:01.012 1 58.703 +3.474 11:36:28.291
4 48.426 - 11:38:49.438 2 55.921 +0.692 11:37:24.212
5 49.105 +0.679 11:39:38.543 3 55.650 +0.421 11:38:19.862
6 48.763 +0.337 11:40:27.306 4 57.636 +2.407 11:39:17.498
7 48.788 +0.362 11:41:16.094 5 55.482 +0.253 11:40:12.980
8 48.607 +0.181 11:42:04.701 6 57.783 +2.554 11:41:10.763
9 48.930 +0.504 11:42:53.631 7 56.199 +0.970 11:42:06.962
10 48.537 +0.111 11:43:42.168 8 55.229 - 11:43:02.191
11 48.614 +0.188 11:44:30.782 9 59.532 +4.303 11:44:01.723
12 49.086 +0.660 11:45:19.868 10 55.433 +0.204 11:44:57.156
13 48.995 +0.569 11:46:08.863 11 56.339 +1.110 11:45:53.495
14 48.715 +0.289 11:46:57.578 12 55.258 +0.029 11:46:48.753
15 49.533 +1.107 11:47:47 111 13 56.836 +1.607 11:47:45.589
(91) Francisco Dias (85) Rodrigo Leitao
1 53.039 +5.636 11:36:20.931 1 52.421 +4.732 11:36:19.186
2 48.896 +1.493 11:37:09.827 2 48.630 +0.941 11:37:07.816
3 48.615 +1.212 11:37:58.442 3 48.261 +0.572 11:37:56.077
4 48.006 +0.603 11:38:46.448 4 4:13.175 +3:25.486 11:42:09.252
5 48.183 +0.780 11:39:34.631 5 53.052 +5.363 11:43:02.304
6 48.744 +1.341 11:40:23.375 6 48.714 +1.025 11:43:51.018
7 47.661 +0.258 11:41:11.036 7 47.766 +0.077 11:44:38.784
8 1:11.363 +23.960 11:42:22.399 8 47.734 +0.045 11:45:26.518
9 47.727 +0.324 11:43:10.126 9 47.751 +0.062 11:46:14.269
10 48.878 +1.475 11:43:59.004 10 47.689 - 11:47:01.958
11 47.904 +0.501 11:44:46.908 11 47.992 +0.303 11:47:49.950
12 47.957 +0.554 11:45:34.865
13~ 47.403 | - 11:46:22.268
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